Classifica Definitiva

2" prova Coppa ltalia TrailO - Pre-O
Data creazione: 2026/03/06 23:38:19

Data: 10/03/2024

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
INGLESE Sofia
ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia
GALLERANI Paolo

XU Jiasheng Antonio
CASTAGNOLA Roberta
GELATI Diego
IMMOVILLI Enrico
PANETTA Sara

LUTAJ Angela

GELATI Mauro

TUBINO Daniele
BAZZURRO PARODI Andrea Gabriele
VASSILEVA Sophia

Categoria: OPL

Pos.

© 0 N o g b~ WN P

VU T NONNDNE R RPERRPRRERPRE PR PR
MMNP O © 0 N O 0 W N P O

Nome

DE PIERI Susy
MARTIGNAGO Davide
BORTOLATO Leonardo
GAZZETTO Davide
BETTIN Renato
RONTINI Mattia
RONTINI Massimo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BORTOLATO Alessandro
GALVAN Nicola
PFISTER Valerio
ALBARELLO Alberto
CASARIN Alessandro
BRANDOLESE Marco
BORSATO Roberto
LUTAJ Eleni

GOVONI Andrea
BORTOLIERO Renato
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
BORTOLATO Federico
ULIANA Siro
IMMOVILLI Andrea
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
BORTOLAMI Fabio

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:07:23
00:09:46
00:10:41
00:13:20
00:15:05
00:15:20
00:15:38
00:15:58
00:16:00
00:16:00
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:34
00:16:50
00:17:21

Tempo
00:05:55
00:06:08
00:08:04
00:08:56
00:09:35
00:10:03
00:10:47
00:11:17
00:12:09
00:12:19
00:12:33
00:12:34
00:14:05
00:14:49
00:15:18
00:17:29
00:17:36
00:18:08
00:18:29
00:19:05
00:21:49
00:22:47
00:00:00
00:00:00



PE LENARDUZZI Fulvio
PE ZANCANARO Piergiorgio

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 GALVAN Nicola
PE BORTOLAMI Fabio
PE PAJARO Maria Bertilla
PE ZANCANARO Piergiorgio

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



